LANCASTER GOLDEN GALES BASEBALL

2021 Varsity Schedule
Day: Date: Opponent: Place: Time:
S- Friday March 19" | Berne Union England Field 5:00pm
S- Saturday | March 20" | @New Albany New Albany HS 12:00pm
S- Tuesday | March 23 | @Olentangy Liberty Liberty HS 4:45pm
Saturday March 27" | Amanda Clearcreek Beavers Field 1lam
Wednesday | March 315 | Whitehall Beavers Field 5:00pm
Thursday April 1° Canal Winchester Beavers Field 7:00pm
Friday April 2™ Utica Beavers Field 7:00pm
Monday April 5t Pickerington North Beavers Field 5:00pm
Wednesday | April 7" Thomas Worthington Beavers Field 5:00pm
Friday April 9th Olentangy Beavers Field 7:00pm
Monday April 12t @Central Crossing Central Crossing HS 5:00pm
Wednesday | April 14t Central Crossing Beavers Field 5:00pm
Friday April 165 Groveport Beavers Field 7:00pm
Saturday April 17 DH vs. Upper Arlington & Grove City | @Grove City HS 12:30 & 3pm
Monday April 19t @Groveport Groveport HS 5:00pm
Wednesday | April 21 Reynoldsburg Beavers Field 5:00pm
Friday April 23" @Reynoldsburg Baldwin Jr. High 5:00pm
Saturday April 24t Olentangy Liberty Beavers Field 5:30pm
Monday April 26 @Pickerington Central Pickerington Central HS | 5:00pm
Wednesday | April 28" Pickerington Central Beavers Field 5:00pm
Thursday April 29" Fairfield Union (Senior Night) | Beavers Field 7:00pm
Friday April 30" Newark HS (Jr. High Night) Beavers Field 7:00pm
Monday May 3™ @Newark HS Newark HS 5:00pm
Wednesday | May 5% @Central Crossing Central Crossing HS 5:00pm
Friday May 7 Groveport Beavers Field 7:00pm
Monday May 10t Reynoldsburg HS Beavers Field 5:00pm
Wednesday | May 12t @Pickerington Central Pickerington Central HS | 5:00pm
Friday May 14t Newark HS Beavers Field 7:00pm
Saturday May 15% Akron SVSM Beavers Field 12:00pm

100% Effort, 100% of the Time




